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

3 bedroom apt. to subletwith option 3 chairs, 2 lamps provided). Quiet
to lease. Great location, less than house, garage, bus stop in front of 
5 min. to campus on Waterloo Row. 
patio, 2 bathrooms. Only $250/ 
room. Call 455-9918.

Found: one small ID bracelet, gloves 
and mitts. Come to Tilley Hall Rm. 22.

Found: one computer disc entitled 
‘Descriptive geometry" found on the 
path between Regent and NBTA bldg. 
Call 459-4942 evenings.

PERSONALS

house, plenty of cupboard and 
closet space $375/mon. obo. 
Phone Mon-Thurs after 5 pm 455- 
3029.

One bedroom to sublet from July 1 
to Aug 31 or Sept 10. 2 min. to

and leave message. 
Reduced states For Students.

r To sublet: two bedroom apt. on 
campus. Fully furnished, washer/ Dunns Crossing Rd.; heat and hot 
dryer. $180 + utilities/mon. Phone water included rent; quiet building 
452-2163. with laundry facilities; could easily

fit 4 people; available May 1 to 
To sublet May 1 to Aug. 31. Large Aug. 31 with option of taking 
2 bedroom apt. located on 9 Forest lease. Call 459-6913.
Hill Rd. practically on campus!!.
Brand new apt contains large stove To sublet: available from May 1 to
and fridge, dishwasher and Aug. 31. Large two bedroom apt. 5
possibly partially furnished. Call 
457-2931 for more details.

Marc Brideau:
Are you writing these notes to me to be 
funnyorareyouactuallyserious. Ifyou 
are serious, I would really love to meet FOB BENT: one bedroom In a

six bedroom apartment bouse. ONLY 
a 10 MINUTE walk to campus. $250. 
per month plus llpbts cable and phone 
bill. For mere Information call 
455-1438.

Îyou.
over

To the guy with the blonde hair who 
was working the basketball tournament 
in the Aitken Centre on Saturday Feb. 
22 at approx 1 pm. I really enjoyed 
flirting with you. Maybe we can do it 
again sometime.
PS I had on the brown leather jacket 
and you served me a diet Pepsi and

!min. from UNB. Partly furnished. 
Hot water and parking included. 
Please call 455-1706.

4 bedroom apt. on Graham Ave.
from May 1 to Aug. 31. Call 457- Apt. for sublease: 30 second walk

to UNB Head Hall. Available May- 
Aug. Call 450-3201 ask for James.

ifries.

6062. $500/mon. To Homer,
Thanks so much for lighting my fire last 
Friday night. The heat you generated 
for me was most gratifying.
Your graceful dancing partner.

Andy,
If you decide to take a chance, I'll meet 
you on Tues, at 2 In the Blue Lounge. 
I have short blonde hair and a blue 
jacket. Hope to see youl

How much do you like U2? 
here's the deal.. .IVe got two party bus 
tour tickets from Ottawa to Montreal. 
Yeah, Ottawa to Montreal. I have no 
way there, If you have a solution and 
$100, yes It costs $100 and went to 
love bags 'ofun. Call Anthony Lundrigan 
at 457-0667 (Home) or 453-3521 
(Office). •

Furnished, spacious two bedroom 
condominium to subletfrom May 1 Five bedroom apt. on Graham Ave., 2 
to Sept. 1. Excellent view from min. from campus, only $795/month( 
balcony of the St. John river. $650. that's $159 P" roommate). Available

May 1 to Aug. 31. Fully furnished, 
utilities not Included. Call 451-9510 If 
Interested.

IITAINh\j

Call 452-1996 for Peter or Julie.

Apt. to sublet from May 1 to Aug.
31 One min. tocampus. 2 bedroom To sublet from May 'til Aug. with option 
fully furnished on Graham Ave. to take over lease In Sept. 2 bedroom 
Laundry facilities and Sauna! Call apt. in new building at the top of 
455-8636 for more information. ildirighi ■Graham. Private entrance, 2 large 

bedrooms upstairs, living room and 
kitchen downstairs, rent only $600/ 
month and utilities. Call anytime 459- 
4969.

;

(50d) 453-4850Two bedroom apt. to sublet with 
possibility to take over lease. Two 
min. walk to University. Heated, 
lighted, all furnished with excellent 
living room. Available May 1 to 
Sept. 1. Call 459-1928.

Storage
World

i
Available May 1 a dean spadous three 
bedroom house, walking distance to 
campus. Large patio and backyard, 
partly furnished, with laundry facility. 
Must seel Phone 455-6235.
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